

PALLIKUNTA ROAD TO BELAKHARATI
KHURD KUTBE DOCKHARA

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

PALLIGANTI

DIVISION

PALLIGANTI

SUB-DIVISION

NAME OF A.E. ^{SR} PAKSHAPAY LAL DESAI

NAME OF AGENCY ^{ADTHAR} IASMA

Krishabh Narmam Attld.

NO. BND-615

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
2nd & Final Bill					
1/1 clearing & grubbing Road					
land by manual means					
0.397 Hec. cum No 1/1 P-14					
@ 51161.75/Hec				20,	311200
2/2 Scarifying existing					
Bituminous surface					
641.25 m ² cum - 02 P-14					
@ 15.43/m ²					989400
3/3 construction of subgrade					
2 Eastern Shoulders					
853.60 m ² cum No - 3/3 P-21					
@ 161.56/m ²					13790800
4/4 const of Granular Subbase					
by providing well graded					
material do do					
134.66 m ³ cum No - 3 P-14					
@ 1883.68/m ³					25365600
5/5 Pro/lay/spreading &					
compacting stone agg					
to W.B.M G-2					
106.82 m ³ cum No 4 P-14					
@ 3532.66/m ³				377,	358200
				799,	12700

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/6 W 316 3 Pro/laying/spreading 2 compacting stone aggregate to W.B.M G-3 do do 161.84 m ³ item no-5 P-15 @ 3282.21/m ³ — Rs 5,31,193=00					
7/7 Prime coat Pro/applying Primer coat with Bitumen emulsion SS, do do 2158.77 m ² item no-6 P-15 @ Rs 44.71/m ² — Rs 96,519 00					
8/8 Tack coat Pro/applying Tack coat with Bitumen RS 1 over W.B.M G-3 do do 2158.77 m ² item no-7 P-15 @ Rs 15.21/m ² — Rs 32,835=00					
9/8 Tack coat Pro/applying Tack coat with Bitumen emulsion RS, do do 7462.50 m ² item no-8 P-15 @ Rs 12.59/m ² — Rs 93,953=00					
10/10 MS Pro/lay/rolling of close graded concrete mix M 20 20mm 2158.77 m ² item no 9 P-16 @ Rs 203=00/m ² — Rs 4,38,230=00 19,91,857=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/11 8.5152 Providing semi dense bituminous concrete					
25 mm thickness do - do					
186.52 m ³ 3 chn no 11/11 P-16					
@ 10,125.30/m ³ →					18,88,571.200
12/12 Rec concrete M15					
grade kilometre					
3 No chn no - 2 P-20					
@ 2,145.62/ →					6,437.200

13/13 Rec concrete M15 grade					
200m Precast Post					
08 No chn no - 2 P-20					
@ 591.82/ →					4,735.200
14/14 Providing & fixing of					
800 - reflective bed					
600mm equilateral T-rings					
6 No chn no - 3 P-20					
@ 3357.32 each →					20,144.200
15/15 600mm circular					
4 No chn no - 4 P-20					
@ 4482.06 each →					17,928.200
					39,29,672.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/16 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular do do					
4 No clm no 5 P-20					
@ 4.366.93 each →				17,	468=00
17/21 Road Marking with hot					
applied thasmo compound					
397.20 m ² clm no - 7 P-21					2,72,256=00
@ 766.57/m ² →					304,482=00
735.79 m ²					
18/20 Pro/dixing & Typical					
mmssy informatory					
sign Board do do					
2 No clm no - 11/20 P-16					
@ 9216.52/ →				18	433200
19/23 Brick Masonry in cm (1:3)					
in Parapet do do					
3.50 m ³ clm no - 9/24 P-21					
@ 68					
@ 6688.03/m ³ →				23,	408=00
20/24 Plastering with cement					
Mortar (1:4)					
50.64 m ² clm no - 10 P-22					
@ 165.67/m ² →					8390=00
					4301850=00
					4289,627=00

Continuation

42,89,627=00

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

4301853=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/17 Painting two coat on new concrete surface 50.64 m ² at Rs. 11 P-22 a/b 57.18/m ² → 4,921=00					43,06,774=00 42,94,548=00
12% G.S.T 5,15,346=00					5,16,813=00
1% Labourers 42,945=00					43,06,820=00
10% Signiorage of 32,59,27.00 ⊕ 9,37,910.00					33,530=00
33,52,99.00					49,00,185=00
0.00% Bel Drab					48,86,369=00 42,44,680=00
Deduct Painter's Pay Work has been done as per Specification					⊖ 42,82,470=00 6,17,715=00 6,41,589=00
5.2.2022					
5/2/2022					